.

pwec

Lehman Brothers (PTG) Limited - in Administration
Notice accompanying the fourth interim dividend to creditors

The Joint Administrators' receipts and payments account from the commencement of
the Administration on 6 November 2008 to 3 March 2016 isattached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the I nsolvency Rules 1986

A fourth interim dividend to non-preferential unsecured creditors of 6.6 pence in the pound has been
declared.

A total of £12,071.615.67 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as there is no
floating charge.

The Administrators have retained reserves in order to provide for further costs and potential claims in
the estate, as set out below:-

£m
Tax provision 0.2
Potential overhead costs 5.5
Professional costs 1.2
6.9

Payment was made by a bank transfer on 10 March 2016. The Joint Administrators are unable to
estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.



*§150 531 U0 VA Indut 1340001 0} PARQUS JOU ST I ‘S53UlsNq JOuLI0f s Aueduio) oy Jo dueu a3 03 angj (1)

S210N
- - - OLVLSE'L 836VE woWNoﬂ& yseD) R0,
- - - [YAZA%) (996‘0L) 0oS‘980°% Joyaeur ASUOI
- - - 000‘000‘T ¥6g‘Sot 6g°Sor‘t (Buwiedq 3s2103u1 uou) DYSH
soouneg Yse)
- - - YA A WA gzo'tt wmmmwm—.n (1024 Ut JuAUAOLLT) / puey Ul {sed)
- - - (P18°95L ) - (P18°9SL'ET) GI0Z Y2JCJA UI pAIeadp ‘3 9Y3 ul dzS°L Jo puaplalp pig
- - - (125‘gSo‘6t) - (125‘gS0°6T) proz 1aquiaidog ut pareap ‘g oys ut dzb o1 Jo PUIPIAIP puz
- - - (SSLLiLEr) - (GSLLLer) £10z 10q0I() Ul paJe|dap “F Y3 ut dOS'L JO pudplALp 38T
SIOJPIID PIINDISUN 0F SUOUNYIISI(L
. - 095°069°€S 826Pt FELE A3 Syuoutded [ey0) ssaf sid1a0a1 [e3o],
[C1ZA41%2) ‘(000522) (gvliobEd) - - - JudwAeq
- - - ghhE6S‘E 16€‘Ger 6£8‘g1LE ooy
ssapsued i, Aueduiodediu]
- - LS6‘Eh1‘E 9tt96 gob‘obz‘€ spuawfed (R,
- - - IS8T S1g°Gt 68608 m S1GEIOA0IIT LVA
- - - wl'S - LS 3900 11
- - - 000°00€ - 000‘00€ Aypiqer] xe3 uogelodiod eyudjod 10§ JYWH 03 JUN0IOE UO Juawked
- - - zTSL6 - zeS'L6 53500 |B80} pojefRs UOISU]
- - - 0StLg - oStlg 2oueInsuf
- - - 2Ll 9L56 gheab Suispaaape Aioyels
- - - gzlzhe - gzliehe o101 dnoas o Juowkeq
- - - 9ob‘t - 9ot SJUDWISINGSIP | A10F03ED) SI0ICNSIUIWPY JULOf
- - - Gg80‘9ES‘x LSSLS 2h9‘€6ST UONRIAUNWY SIOJELSIUILPY JUIOP
- - - gevoie 98S‘c v66°11E 53500 pajerdosse 3 sodem dokojdury
- - - [14:3 %4 - 9bg‘iz $20 [BUOISSJ0I]
- - - L69‘611 b6t 6£9‘1EL a0} (e8]
SIUDWIAR,]
ghL‘Sti‘y 000°‘See gtL'otey 690‘1bz‘ES £86'S FA[o WA Z AR %] s3d10ay [BI0],
- - - €£0°gS £86°C 9%0°79 $S0J3 POAIAdDT 380193U]
- - - 66€ - 66€ I50] UO PRY S3aSsY
- - - €Gz‘15e - £6z1Sz poRieyodl $1509 UOUIUN Xe} JON
- - - QILE1 - gILCT punyai xe} uoye1odio)
- - - vgz1S - bgzas $ISS0[ XB) JO 2[ES
- - - o€ - o€ Auedwod dnoid woyy ueoy
gbL‘Gog‘e - gbL‘Sog‘e - - - suoyesI[eal JIssy
000°01S 000°‘Gez 000°GEL 21£°998‘cS - Z1£‘998°cS POAID2DI SUOTINQLIISICT
syd1a00y
(»una () und 3 und (3)ago (3)agd (3)d99 SO10N
SI0Z JOqUIIAON S JUOWIIAOI 9102 YouBA € SI0Z JOUIDAON §  JUDWIDAON 9102 Yoae €
18 SY lesy jesy jesy

uORENSIUIWPY U} - pAIur] (DLd) SIOYI0Ig ULIYY]

-V XIAN3ddV



